C−55
C
S
O
LE
N
O
ID

● For gasket-connection type check valves, finish the mounting faces to the same
quality as the valve faces (3.2 µmRz).
■Description of the model designation
HK3ｰYG2E（D）ー03（A）
Model No.
Nominal size
Drain
  No code: Internal drain
  D: External drain
Pilot
  E: External pilot
W: Decompression
Y: Pilot-operated type
Piping method
  T : Thread type
  F : Flange type
  G : Gasket type
Cracking pressure
  1: 0.04 MPa
  2: 0.35 MPa
  3: 0.46 MPa
  4: 0.53 MPa
HK3ｰYG*E（D）ー02B
●For the sub-plate SHQ02-02T1, refer to page B-22.